
Sr. Date Name of the Topic

1 07/03/2020 Disease Prevention & Control Dr. R. V. Dhobale

2 14/03/2020 Screening Dr. G. B. Dhumale

3 21/03/2020 Basic measurements in epidemiology Dr. S. R. Quraishi

4 28/03/2020 Measurement of mortality & morbidity Dr. Y. R. Kadam

Sr. Date Name of the Topic

4 02/03/2020 Presentation of data : Graphs

5 09/03/2020 Measures of Central Tendency

6 16/03/2020 Measures of Dispersion

7 23/03/2020 Normal curve and Normal Distribution

8 30/03/2020 Standard Error

Sr. No.  Date Day             Topic Name of the  Teachers

1 02/03/2020 Monday Rabies Dr. R. V. Dhobale

2 05/03/2020 Thursday Food poisoning & Dysentery  Dr. R. V. Dhobale

3 09/03/2020 Monday Arboviral diseases Dr. V. B. Waghachavare

4 12/03/2020 Thursday Tuberculosis  I Dr. Y. R. Kadam

5 16/03/2020 Monday Tuberculosis  II Dr. Y. R. Kadam

6 19/03/2020 Monday Leprosy Dr. G. B. Dhumale

7 23/03/2020 Thursday HIV Dr. G. B. Dhumale

8 26/03/2020 Monday Introduction to Non-Communicable Diseases Dr. V. B. Waghachavare

9 30/03/2020 Thursday Obesity Dr. Y. R. Kadam
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Time - 10 am to 1 pm Batch- A  ( Roll No. 1 - 49  )

Sr. No. DATE     DAY NAME OF TEACHER

1 09/03/2020 Monday Introduction Dr. V. B. Waghachavare

3 11/03/2020 Wednesday Indicators of MCH Care Dr. V. B. Waghachavare

4 12/03/2020 Thursday Acute Respiratory Diseases - Case Discussion Dr. R. V. Dhobale

5 13/03/2020 Friday Hypertension – Case Discussion Dr. V. B. Waghachavare

6 14/03/2020 Saturday Visit To Cancer Hospital, Miraj Dr. V. S. Behere

7 16/03/2020 Monday Acute Diarrhoeal Disease -Case Discussion Dr. R. V. Dhobale

8 17/03/2020 Tuesday Visit to Immunization Clinic - Pediatric OPD Dr. S. M. Jailkhani

9 18/03/2020 Wednesday Anaemia - Case Discussion Dr. Y. R. Kadam

10 19/03/2020 Thursday Art Centre Visit Dr. V. S. Behere

11 20/03/2020 Friday Dengue Fever - Case Discussion Dr. G. B. Dhumale

12 21/03/2020 Saturday ANC - Case Discussion Dr. S. R. Quraishi

13 23/03/2020 Monday Breastfeeding - I Dr. Y. R. Kadam

14 24/03/2020 Tuesday Breastfeeding - II Dr. Y. R. Kadam

15 26/03/2020 Thursday Family Survey Dr. S. M. Jailkhani

16 27/03/2020 Friday Visit- Old Age Home, Kupwad Dr. S. M. Saraf

17 28/03/2020 Saturday Family Survey Dr. S. M. Saraf

18 30/03/2020 Monday Diabetes Mellitus- Case Discussion Dr. S. R. Quraishi

19 31/03/2020 Tuesday DTO   Visit , Gen. Hosp. Sangli Dr. S. M. Jailkhani

Bharati Vidyapeeth (Deemed To Be University) Medical College and Hospital, Sangli

Sr. No. 
Date

Teacher

1 06/03/2020
Environment and Health, Solid Waste 

Management, Hospital Waste Management 
RVD / VBW

2 13/03/2020
Demography & Family Planning, Disaster 

Management, Mental Health
GBD / SMJ

3 20/03/2020

Polio, ADD, Cholera, Food Poisoning, 

Dysentry, Soil Transmitted Helminths and RVD / VBW

4 27/03/2020 Malaria, Filaria, Arboviral Diseases, NVBDCP GBD / SMJ
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